GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01J Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01J-DG
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01J
Description CAP CER 6PF 50V C0G/NP0 0603
Detailed Description 6 pF ±0.5pF 50V Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 0603 (
1608 Metric)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01J is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01J Murata Electronics
Series:
GRM
Capacitance:
6 pF
Voltage - Rated:
50V
Operating Temperature:
-55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings:
-
Failure Rate:
-
Package / Case:
0603 (1608 Metric)
Height - Seated (Max):
-
Lead Spacing:
-
Base Product Number:
GRM1885C1H
Product Status:
Obsolete
Tolerance:
±0.5pF
Temperature Coefficient:
C0G, NP0
Features:
-
Applications:
General Purpose
Mounting Type:
Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension:
0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Thickness (Max):
0.035" (0.90mm)
Lead Style:
-
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
REACH Status:
REACH Unaffected
HTSUS:
8532.24.0020
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
Data Sheet
!Note:
1. This datasheet is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore, it’s specifications are subject to change or our
products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
2. This datasheet has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product
specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
2008.3.6
Capacitors > Monolithic Ceramic Capacitors
o This data sheet is applied for CHIP MONOLITHIC CERAMIC CAPACITOR used for General Electronics equipment for your design.
<Notice>
o Solderability of Tin plating termination chip might be deteriorated when low temperature soldering profile where peak solder temperature is below the Tin
melting point is used. Please confirm the solderability of Tin plating termination chip before use.
o Use of Sn-Zn based solder will deteriorate reliability of MLCC. Please check with our sales represetatives for the use of Sn-Zn based solder in advance.
• The RoHS compliance means that we judge from EU Directive 2002/95/EC the products do not contain lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent
chromium, PBB and PBDE, except exemptions stated in EU Directive 2002/95/EC annex and impurities existing in natural world.
• This statement does not insure the compliance of any of the listed parts with any laws or legal imperatives developed by any EU members
individually with regards to the RoHS Directive.
Monolithic Ceramic Capacitors
GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01p (0603, C0G, 6.0pF, 50Vdc)
p: packaging code
L
T
W
(in mm)
e eg
RoHS regulation conformity parts
� Dimensions
Length L 1.6mm±0.1mm
Width W 0.8mm±0.1mm
Thickness T 0.8mm±0.1mm
Electrode e 0.2 to 0.5mm
Electrode Gap g (min.) 0.5mm
� Rated Value
Murata PN Code Spec
Tenperature Char. 5C C0G (EIA), 0±30ppm/°C
Capacitance 6R0 6.0pF
Capacitance Change D ±0.50pF
Rated Voltage 1H 50Vdc
� Packaging
Code Packaging Minimum Quantity
D 180mm Paper Tape 4000
J 330mm Paper Tape 10000
C Bulk Case 15000
B Bulk(Bag) 1000
� Specifications
Please refer to
'GRM Series Specification and Test Methods (1)'
PDF file.
GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01J Murata Electronics CAP CER 6PF 50V C0G/NP0 0603
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935